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v Otganic
v Perfect for Teething & Fisst Solig food
v No Wheat, mil, Nuts or Eggg
v Dissobves Eagily naiomm
Loadability - J _J.;;;
Product Name Pack Size Carton Size 40’HQ(CTN) Shelf Life
i 50g(24 Rusks)x12 410x310x190 2830
Baby Mum-Mum 16 fonms
Rice Rusks
369(24 Rusks)x24 320x300x375 1900

Social Media EitEE

Mummums.com offers tools to n D T

help customers make the RIGHT (=

roduct decision: baby um

" mu:‘rnuwmv::on ! Baby Mum-Mum

@ Product Information @) Expert Blogs &) Events Allergen Free

O Nutrition Resources @ Where 1o Buy @ FAQ ) " . ‘ @ @

- e

MiILX PEANUTS WHEATY

,_.,?.@@®

( v USDA Organic TREE NUTS SHELLFISH

5d Y Gt © QO
| @ v Gluten Free
— N \_/ _/ v Dissolves Easlily, No Mess

FISH SESAME EGES

v No Artificial Ingredients or Colours

Mum-Mum, 752
ot od o d i d = ) »

e of Great Taste, Oven Baked

WWW.WwWa nt'wa nt.COm : * « Individually Wrapped Servings




Display Merchandising

Baby Mum-Mum Highlights

v Allergen Free From g Different Sources
v No GMO, No Trans Fat

v Fruit Juice Added

Display Shipper
* Holds 27 units (3x$ shelf)

* Small footpnnt

* Preloaded to retailer specifications

Commitments to High Quality

of experence with nce pr

Ciude rnee.

ce the best PDQ Shelf Tray

v No Preservatives Nor Artificial Colors / Flavors
v All Natural and Organic Choices Availability

-Baby Mum-Mum Fun Facts

FOUNDED o0 DESIGN
Started from 1990, with W% &' Dissolves easily

Baby Mum-Mum nce rusks are
desgned for small hands to leam
how to grasp!

GLOBAL REACH

Baby Mum-Mum is distnbuted in
over 24 countries and regions
around the giobe!

over 28yrs of expenence

BRAND

Mum-Mum® - That's
the scund babies make
as they munch on
something tasty!

BIGGEST
MARKETS

Baby Mum-Mum s the
eadng brand of baby
rice crackers In most of
the countries distributed
with more than 209
coverage in Canada

Organic Original

MANUFACTURING
More than 57 6 billion
Baby Mum-Mum rice
rusks are produced
overy year

All these rice rusks lined
up together would circle
the Earth 160 times!

Vegetable

« Holds 30 units (5x8)

* Preloaded to retaler specifications
* Retadl Ready casa with tear off top

* End Cap Display

AWARDS

Baby Mum-Mum has won the
Monde Selection Gold Award for
10 consecutive years since 2008'

SAMPLING PROGRAM-
MOMS MEET

Qver 1,000 venues and more
than 2 0 moms parbcpated in

this promotion in the US!

&

Baby Mum Mum
Main Ingredients:
Organic Japonica Rice
Organic Sugar, Potato
Starch, Fruit Juice
Organic Vegetabie/Fruit

Powder, Sea Salt
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2 Loadabllity :
Product Name Pack Size Carton Size 40°HQ(CTN) Shelf Life
Crinkles 115gx5 Boxes 520x180x180 4500 12 months

v Gluten Free v Cholesterol Free
+ Baked Not Fried Convenient Individual
P OGSy e G e v No Trans Fat Servings

international@want-want.com

%) (%) @) (&

NONGMO  TRANSFAT CHOLESTEMOL  GLUTEM NO
FREE FREE FIEE  PRESERVATIVES

www.want-want.com



Crinkles Highlights

00 ori aCk « Ovar 35 years of expenance with nce products * UNIQUE! Sophisticated flavors to light up customess’ senses
J ' cal es Per 23g P « 90% of Want Want products mnchude nce, s0 only * TRUE PORTION CONTROL! Specificaily designed with just
Gluten Free the beat nce are used the right amount to satisfy snack cravings
v * In-housa milied Japomica Rice fo ensure the best « HEALTHIER! Much lower in fat and saturated fat than direct
v No Artificial Colors & Preservative RISty Bax, o Wl feidur competitors
¥ g ool + GLUTEN FREE! Sky-rocketing trend advantage
v Try Our Three New Flavors:

Cheese, BBQ, and Sea Salt & Lime

< Gluten Free
¥ Oven Baked
< No Trans Fat
v Cholenw Free

BARBECUE

SEA SALT AND LIME

Crinkles Main Ingredients:

Rice, . Sunfl 3 P tarch Mal it - i
Many portion-control products are misieading with healthy images but often hegh in fat, sodium, or sugar content G RIS, SESSOIMG, SURRIGNLION, SUGU; PO Sttty LU Matanam, Serse T = } |

Introducng Crinkles Rice Chips 100 Calone Packs: Baked with Japonica Rice for a one-of-a-kind flavor experi- Gluten Free
ence that is free of cholesterol and trans fat. With anfy 100 calories per 23g serving, bite-sized Crinkles Rice
Chips are the nght snack, the right amount, and the right flavor for any time of day!

@ ¥

« Healthy food is one of the main trends around the workd

* According to beyondceliac org, 1 in 133 Amercans (about 1%) has celiac disease

+ 83% of Amencans who have cefac disease are ether undiagnosed or misckagnosed
with other conditions

« Gluten Free is the ultmate solution to medical issues assocated with wheat and
gluten allergies L
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Loadabllity

Product Name Pack Size Carton Size 40'HQ(CTN)

410x230x215

Dd
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international@want-want.com
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Shelf Life

 No Trans Fats
+ Cholesterol Free v Non GMO
v 1.5g Fat per 20g Serving v Made with Organic

i :
- 'af.“ AL A MR A
) a8 o’

i o T U ARy

-

W

»

o ¥ )
“’\ ]
775GEN

N

< A‘.\-"::‘:.'.'-- o . v:"i.
ganiciingredients .
‘:' ‘ ¢ i ) ';“‘ .‘\




Rice Crisps Highlights:

v Made with 100% Premium Japonica Rice

 Baked, Non-Fried, and Cholesterol Free

v Gluten Free Is the Ultimate Solution to Medical Issues
Associated with Wheat and Gluten Allergies

v Gullt-Free Snacking for the Whole Family

Sesame

Natural

Cheese

e

v Rice Crisps were introducad into North Amernica In 1988, a stapie In the deli sat

v Now a mainstream part of Crackers, with 90% ACV and 70% market share in Canada
Vv No. 1 branded cello nce cracker in Canada

v 7 different flavors to make healthy food easdy enjoyed

Commitments to High Quality

* Over 35 years of expenance with rice products

« 90% of Want Want products include rice, 50 only
the best rice are usad

« In-house milled Japonica Rica to ensure the best
quality, fiavor, aroma, and texture

« 100% FDA audited factones

Sweet Chill

Hot-Kid Rice Crisps
Main Ingredients:

Organic Rice, Sunflower Qil,
Sea Salt, Seasoning

Coconut & Sweet Potato




Made With OrganicRice

et products are availabje j, 56 M/ 2 &
reglons o

wat
< Finland
Norway Soved
Denmark
trland o+ K.
Netherlands : o+ Gennany
Carsds - m <. Luxeenboung R
Aunttia "k:“”unoiﬁ' . .MM
USA Span > Oredcd < BT arkey ?M:““S‘
P Morecco - Inenet Ll
Soudl Arabila o « v UAE  Macao. - * 1AW bong Koag
"‘é:“’u e Guatemals Thaitand e 1 YOI prisppines
Panama Colombia Malaysa -  Breme
Ecumton Soqp
Porw =
Brazil X auritis
Argenbna = South Africa
Chie - * Unaguay - Austratia
New Zoasland
Product Name Pack Size Carton Size tgf:g(bé';z, Shelf Life
RiceCrisps 100gx12 Boxes 370x250%x220 mm 3370 Cartons 12 months
BROWN
For business inquiries, please us at: [<:) D
international@want-want.com ‘ I C e r I S pS
3 . >, - v o oYy IN 7', W '\'“.
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v Made with Organic Ingredients, Whole Grain Brown

SuperSlim Brown Rce Cisps Highiights (CEEEXPE PP e

Japonica Rice
v Healthier Alternative To Many Direct Competitors

v Stays Crunchy Even After Adding Toppings and Dips

v 80 Calories, 9g of Whole Grain per 20g Serving

v Low Fat

v Source of Fiber

v Gluten Free & Non-GMO

v No Artificial Colors &
Preservatives

Black Sesame

TO%LESS FAT
S50% LESS SODIUM
200% MORE FIBER

BOXLESS FAT
100% LESS SUGAR.
100‘L«..L. TEN FREE

SuperSlim.

DO THANEE THAN LN RECLLAN R

RiceCrisps

MADE WITH ORGANIC INGREDIENTS

v o

Sh\D

W"W‘””% oKL "i’
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SuperSilm Rice Crisps
Main Ingredients:

Organic Brown Japonica Rice
Organic Japomcas Rice, Sunflower
Oil, Comn Maltoextrin, Sea Salt

Inulin, Kelp Extract
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Product Loadability
Nare Flavor Pack Size Carton Size 40'HQ(CTN) Shelf Life
S56gx20 350x210x254 3669
e 92gx20 450x210x300 2416
Se R Com Cheese ~e9X = x - e 2
nies Hica Purple Sweet Potato 40008 390x270x280 o 12 months
Cracker 520gx5 370x260x350 2034
Cheese 108gx20 440x267x360 1584
Soybean 108gx20 440x267x360 1584
729x20 375x230x280 2836
Original 122gx20 480x280x320 1593
Shedty Senbei Spicy 400gx6 440x310x270 1860 12 months
Rice Cracker 520gx6 455x355x300 1414
Black Rice 160gx10 430x365x240 1819
Brown Sugar 84gx20 620x370x275 1088 9 months
Seaweed Rice Black Rice 102920 500x250x370 1481 12 6
-~ months
Cracker Original 136gx20 450x300x350 1450

=

www.want-want.com

WANT~WANT

Rice Crackers
Senbei & Shelly Senbei

v Gluten Free
v Oven Baked

v Made from Premium
Japonica Rice

v No Raising Agent
v Vegan Food

v No chotesterol
v GMO Free



Seaweed Rice Cracker
Original Flavor

+ Bonito Extract
W Full of ocean flavor

Want Want is the No. 1 Rice Crack
Manufacturer in the World.

Vv Over 35 years experience
Vv Selected premium Japonica rice
v Commited to the highest quality

S
b —

LU ¥ LR

Shelly Senbei
With Nutritious Black Rice

One serving of black nce offers a very high amount of
flavanocid phytonutrients, a good source of important
fiber, substantial mineral content including iron and
copper, and even a good source of plant based protein

9
« —— - Shelly Senbei DR .
= d}_; Shelly Senbei Brown Sugar Flavor I8

2 7N, B ISP Coated with Cheddar : Original Flavor =

BRU L8 (_D\a'/ BRU P ORI cheese powder from A serving of brown sugar offers
R Niw 2 England high amounts of

GLUTEN iton, calcium, vitamin B and other
FREE mineral contents GLUTEN
FREE
o o vhat Senbel and Shelly are’ ) " Ho ¢ Many rice cracker are sold per yoar?: AVAILABLE SIZE MAIN INGREDIENTS
“Senbei” is a traditional Japanese snack made from rice. Over 500 millon packs sold per year Premium Japonica nce, Soy sauce

Generally, It is called rice cracker in English. People usually powder, Sugar, Sait

enjoy them with green tea It tastes great and Is also less

calorific than snacks such as chips and pretzels There are TR i Y
many kinds of Senbei in Japan. Typically, oniginal Senbei are s : st L
soy sauce flavored Over 35 years rice cracker manufacturing
"Shelly Senber”, this is one of the most popular Senbel. On experience, with selected rice and high

top of Senbei icing with sugar which tastes sweet with a hint quality ingredients, Want Want proudly to

of savory. It's the #1 salling items in mainiand China offer the best nce cracker for our customers
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Product . - Loadability
N Flavor Pack Size Carton Size 40'HQ(CTN) Shelf Life
‘ 16gx5xdx3  370x210x180 4800
Original 450x8x4 300x360x165 3800
Green Pea Wasabi 9 months
Salty seaweed 7 95gx20 325%x275x225 3400
1059x20 410x280x1685 3600
Original 42gx8x4 330 x 270 x 175 4300
Broad Bean Beef Sauce 9 months
Sriracha 95gx20 355 x 250 x 190 4000
Available packages:
{ |
} |
. pp— — A\
Pouch Triangular Can Bag
Pouch
For busl q tus at:

please
international@want-want.com

www.want-want.com

Peas & Broad Beans

Nutritious vegetable protein in every bite!

Plump and Crispy!



Through technical cooperation, Want Want
joined with Kasugai, Japan’s brand leader, to
develop the best bean snacks.

+ Rich in vegetable proteins = 14.4g / 100g
 Giant Peas Imported from Canada
v Green Peas size 2 5Smm

« Technical cooperate with Japanese leading
brand manufacturer

Why not having some peas for snacks?

* Peas are starchy, but high in fiber, vegetable protein
vitamin A/BS/C/K, phosphorus, magnesium, copper.
chromwum, wron, Zinc and lutein

* Copper is beneficial to biood making and the development
of bones and brains

* Chromsum is beneficial 1o the metabolism of sugar and
fat and can maintain the normal function of msubin

* No. 1 vitamin C contains among all beans

N\
| % Main Ingredients:
R

- Peas, Glutinous rice powder, Wheat flour, Soy sauce

AVAILABLE SIZE

Smm &mm

Did you know?

* Broad beans have a long tradition of
cultivation in Old World agnculture,
being among the most ancient plants in
cultivation and also among the easiest
1o grow

* Broad beans contain vegetable protein
carbohydrates, crude fiber, phospholipids
choline, vitamin B1/B2, nicotinic acid
calcium, ron, phosphorus, potassium
and other minerals. Especially high
phosphorus and potassium content
Chinese medicine believes that broad
bean is good far spieen and stomach

Broad Beans

v Tibetan Piateau Highland Broad Beans
v Plump and High Protein
+ Contains 227% Protein

\3&) Main Ingredients:

Broadbean, Glutinous rice powder

Wheat flour
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Loadability
)
Product Name Flavor Pack Size Carton Size 40'HQ(CTN) Shelf Life
Original 60gxBx4 440x350x205 2170
Gelden rice cracker Chicken
Black Pepper 160gx10 470x370x265 1480
Golden Crunch Original 63gx20 465x285x300 1720 12 months
135gx20 460x360x230 2150
Fried nce cracker Original
400gx6 385x325x230 2380
Available packages
Pouch Bag Stand bag

=

www.want-want.com

olden

Rice Crackers

Brilliant Snack
idea!

Irresistibly Crispy! The
best companion
anytime, anywhere.



Want Want is the No.1 Rice Cracker
Manufacturer in the world.

e We have over 35 years’ rice cracker
manufacturing experience

e Premium selected japonicarice

e Committed to the highest quality

Individual packs
for your convenience

Main ingredients:

Premium japonica rice, Glutinous rice
powder, Soy sauce




Product
Name

\Na\-\\\Naﬂ\ Ak
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Pack Size
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Carton Size

410x310x190

56

4

Loadability
40'HQ(CTN)

rleOns

Shelf Life

Mini ball cake &

Ball cake(pouch) E
Ball cake(can) F
e

210gx12
16gx5x4x6

210gx12

AVAILABLE PACKAGES

OO

Pouch Can

425%240x180
503x325x190

445x335x175

www.want-want.com

v Dissolves Ty
= “".‘.\ “’ w"n"o‘”“s

v hmfarmwmm

) ‘9ht Texture,Great Taste, 0

Baby Melts

Your Baby’'s First Self-feeding snack



No.1 leading brand in Chinese market

v Perfect for teething and first solid food

v Dissolves easily, no mess

v Light texture, great taste, oven baked

v Conveniently wrapped
individual packaging

¥ No artificial colors

v No preservatives

_,l.—:' .~. .
Mini Ball Cake

Made with purple sweet potato powder,

pumpkin powder and probiotics
Main Ingredients: AVAILABLE SIZE:
Potato starch, egg. wheat flout ‘
milk powder, honey, pumpkin (————). ——
powdar. iaclobacillus paracase:
o purple sweet potato powder Smm 13mm
+Is accustomed 10 chewing sohd focx
42 Children must be supervised and seat in an upright @ * az @t
position while feeding. ; Ve > >
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Loadability

40'HQ(CTN) Shelf Life

Product Name Pack Size Carton Size

325x235x155

78mixBx10  380x80x140

DA

Fot businsss Mguirion, picsee contact us st
InternationalGwant-want.com

www.want-want.com

The world's largest ice
bar manufacturer
More than 4 billon of
Want Want ice bars
SO annually

J’s; _JVJJ 5 e

v No Trans Fat v N £ o Long Shelf Life
v Made with Real Fruit Julce / )

v Smooth, Refreshing Taste



Ice Bar - Fantasy cool summer snacks
The World’s Largest Ice Bar Manufacturer
No. 1 Brand in China’s Ice Bar Market

15 million Ice bars can be produced dally
Mora than 4 bition Want Want ics bars
am sold & yeas

ice bar

o No Trans Fat

o No glicide

¥ Long shelf lite :

+ Real Juice added ca®

V Made with New Zealand il ain Ingredients:

milk powder : p Water, Sugar, Milk Powder,

Frult Julce

Did you know’

* |ca pop was invented by accident.
In 1905, Epperson, who claimed o be the inventor of ice pop. accidentally left a glass of soda powder and water with
a mixing stick In it on his porch during a cold night

* Want Want ice bar is designed for sharing
Break the bar info two to share with your frends

* Want Want ice bar has 17 flavors.
The most popular Want Want ice bar fiavor is strawbecry

Freeze it for
ice cream;
Fridge it for
milkshake

Smoothie

W No Trans Fat
v Long shell ife
Vv Made with New Zealand milk powder
v Easily transported, can be stored
ot normal lemperature
v Refreshing texture

* The most popular frozen dessert flavor worldwide is Vanilla
20% of consumers choose Vanilla to enjoy their refreshing summer treats.

* Want Want Sorbet & Smeothee has 15 flavors

* In 1584, President Ronald Reagan declared July as National lce Cream Month
and the third Sunday in July as National lce Cream Day

* The actual term "smoothie” was in use in recipes and trademarks by the
mid-1930s in USA
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Potato Twists m

Pea Twist
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Potato Rice
Chips

Comn Puf!
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Spain
Morocco

Saudi Arabia

Brazil

Urugeay

Flavor Pack Sizxe
Vegetable
Tomato
Seaweed

70gx12

Qriginal 42gx24

Sea Salt

Barbeque 9xie

Coconut 729x20

AVAILABLE PACKAGES

Cup

Zipper Bag

*High qualty sluminum-coated nner
packaging keeps the product fresh
and crispy

Dyt —

= Gemany
Luxembourg

Portugat . HUmORR= S 0
* Oreeco -

Fmland
Swoden

® = Czech Repubdc

Yurkey
faranl
UAE  Mgeso. -+ THWIR_ 1500 Kong
. Vietnam
Thalland . ch-boa..m““"""
Malaysia

o Brooe
Indonesia Simgapore

- Masntus
South Africa

Austraha
Now Zoalsnd

Loadability

Carton Size 40'HQ(CTN)

Shelf Life

460x320x285 1600 12 months

370x285x240
460x320x285

9 months

375x230x280

For business Inguiries, please contact s at:
international@want-want.com

www.want-want.com




Classic and assorted flavors
from around the globe are
encompassed in Lonely God

Rice Merits
High Quality Commitments
« Used best rice possible as it makes up 90% of
Want Want products
! « In-house milled Japonica Rice to insure quality
=t assurance and the best flavor, aroma and texture
) « 100% FDA audited Faciornes
v Baked chips
 No raising agent

Vv Low calones

Comparison

8B OMPARED TOFRIED Chyjpg
- TO%LESS FAT

8 ) 19%LESS CALORIES
50%+ rice made with

Tou™

-
A ~
.~ - m coconut flavor

3 <
i o - <
Potato Twist L ¢ ;
}
Potato rice chips Baked chips No raising agent ? o A ‘l :
: .1 p R

LONELY GOD
MAIN INGREDIENTS

i FOUNDED BIGGEST MARKETS ® Green Peasim
‘ et @ Annual sales in China
Since 1980s $45 million USD
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Loadablility

40'HQ(CTN) Shelf Life

Product Name 3 Pack Size Carton Size

18gxSxdxd  390x280x135

200gx12 375x280x195

60gx12 381x201x175

18gx5xdx4  450x320x230
60gxi2  280x290x190

Available packages:

Box Pouch Tin

D4

Tar businwne laguirion, plesse contact us at:
international@want-want.com

www.want-want.com
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i e
Dehc.lous T.e.a Mate Selection! - No Added artificial
Multiple Filling Flavors to Choose! _weggree—. colors and flavors

Lovely Puff

Crepe Stick
(Strawberry flavor & Chocolate flavor)

1 - Wafer Roll |

Q Main Ingredients: - Main Ingredients:

Sugar, wheat flour, egg, cocoa powder Egg. Shortening, Wheat flour

v Mixture with milk and cocoa v Contains Vitamin E
v Rich cocoa flavor v Rich and smooth
Vv Countless wafer layers engraved in each roll + Golden crispy crust
+ Baked well with crispy texture

v Premium selection of ingredients (Imported cocoa powder)
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Loadability

Pack Size Carton Size 40'HQ(CTN) Shelf Life

Tetra Pak 125mLx4x9 326x203x92 4400
12 months

Gift Pack Original 125mLx20x3 285x260x220 2600

High protein

Mini Can 145mLxB8x8 560x250x185 2155
15 months

Can 245mLx6x4 405x270x98 3400

Available packages:

Totra Brik Tin Totra Gemina
126ml ' 250mi 145mi : 245me I

e  HOTKID Milk Flavored

www.want-want.com 7/ 1003 Dpny Sowos FomNew Zooind /' ONT Paswircation:
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| |
v The World’s Best-Selling Flavored Milk

¥ No. 1Brand in China! S (OMPAREDTOOTHERy,, A
v 900 Million Cans Sold Annually v 20% MORE PROTEIN

ol
X 39% MORE CALCIUM

-~

v 3 Billion Tetra Paks Sold Annually
v Well-Recognized by Youngsters and Elders .

T
e

-

-

SEAH

0 WMEIEE2364

Flavored Milk Drink

v Protein 23g

High Protein Milk Drink

v Protein 216%, Lactoprotein 23.6%

Milk Flavored Drink Fun Facts

FOUNDED QUALITY

—

& ¥
!

» HOT-xID $
< ( Max FLavoars *
; Dawa :

@ e
B ZS\

Flavored Milk Drink
Main Ingredient:

Water, whole milk powder

HOT-KID mik drink is the best- We will never compromise on food safety and quality

selling flavore

ik In mainiand standcd

China for over 20 years From ¢ sture 10 the table, we sinctly control the entire

BIGGESTMARKETS

* 800 milion cans

nished products

uality testing to

milk flavor

* 3 billion Tetra Paks soid annually promis
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Product Name Flavor Pack Size Carton Size :gﬁarc".:.z) Shelf Life
Original
- Peach 125mLx4x9 326x203x92 2902
- X
Yogut Criok S Pineapple | 450mix15  315x188x237 2900 i
= Strawberry
Yogurt Drink &}
Gift Pack 2 Oniginal 125mLx20x3  285x260x220 2400 10 months
Available packages:
Tin 125mi Tetra Pak 450mL 250mL bottie
For business | please contact us at:

international@want-want.com

www.want-want.com




What’s the Difference Between Probiotics and Prebiotics?

Probiotics are microorganisms that claim to provide health € 4

beneﬁts When Consumed- W No Preservatives, No Pectin, No Sucrose <

Prebiotics are non-living substances which can trigger ¥/ No Artifcial Colors \
v Fat Free

probiotics to reproduce. _
AR e + UHT Pasteurization
In short, prebiotics are food for probiotics! ¥/ Low Calories

+ Contain 40mg Calclum and 26mg Potas-
sium per 125ml

~ A8,
R -

What's Fermented Milk Drink’ Who is Want Want Fermented How much Want Want Fermented Milk Drink were sold
Fermented Milk Drink are dairy foods that have been Milk Drink suitable for On average, over 100,000 TetraPaks of Want Want

fermented with tactic acid bactena. The fermentation Everyone! It's a great beverage Fermented Milk Drink are sold everyday!

process increases the shelf ide, and aiso enhances the choice for all ages

taste and improves the digestibility of milk ”

Lactobacillus paracasei V0151, Want Want's patent probiotics, discovered by Water, Sugar, New Zealand skimmed milk powder, glucose
Natwonal Yang-Ming University and Want Want research and development team Isomalt oligosaccharide, soy fiber, artificial lactic acid flavor
V0151 was confrmed to have fantastic fermentation characteristics by Shenzhou10 space test Its anti-allergic color{beta-carotene), lactobacillus, VO151*

effects have also been scentificaliy proven, and It was Listed as one of the beneficaal microbes in 2015 "1x106 cfu  mi of VO151 added in every product

What's special in Want Want Fermented Milk Drink? A\ ‘ Main Ingredients:
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Product Name Flavor Pack Size Carton Size 40'HQ(CTN) Shelf Life

420x320x110

420x355%145
QQ Gummy

420x360x290 » P - : is widely known in China for
over 20 years
390x310x200 Iis colorful appearance and
varicus shapes catch
children's attention
Want Want is the largest
gummy manufacturer in
Asiat
We do our best to give you
the best gummy product.

»/
G vlwy r’u'l ac G il

Intcrnatlomlowant- ant.com

Chewy, v Contains Fruit Juice & Vitamin €~ v Different Shapes & sizes

www.want-want.com Funny and Tasty! ¥ Multicolor ~ FD&C Colors v Variety of flavors




"
enrs Can by 5.
- S e . we b
0“ o ‘o‘t\u «\ﬂ“‘” Carn choq(l

¥

r

Colorful Gummy Fun Facts

FOUNDED GLOBAL REACH
Since 1998, with over 20 years Export to USA, Canada. South Korea, Singapore

oA Ak~
expenence nong Kong ang eic

NAMESAKES

MANUFACTURING
QQ Iterally means chewy and Advanced production faclities {

m world famous
cute in mandarin Chinese

Avallable Gummy base:
Gelatin, Starch, Foam, Center

Filled, Pectin

Main Ingredients:

Sugar, syrup, starch, gelatin, juice
acid, vitamins, calcium, DHA ant

prediotics
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Loadablility

Product Name Pack Sixe Carton Size 40'HQ(CTN)

Peach
Frust Jell i i 1
ruit Jelly I 2 290x220x150

reQiOns

Shelf Life

Jelly Sorbet v 330x240x160

Rolling Jelly . 365x200x182

Jedly Drink roe popple 410x265x195

Happy Jelly 320x220x175

Avaliable packages:

v v v

Cup
b

Tar businese laguirin, plesse contact us at:
international@want-want.com

www.want-want.com

| 6920658215721 |+

e 00 M I v W
e PR

L
. 3 IMme
SOM SO T ARTENN £ALREENT RN

~
+ Dessert to scoop!

T T
Juicy Jell

Fruit Jelly, Rolling Jelly, Jelly Drink & Jelly Sorbet v Ice to eat!




Delicious selection of jelly snacks in a variety of flavors!

Fruit Jelly - -
Indulge your sweet tooth! e e e : )
12069 mlouhdyﬁunom - - ) /./"

and cravings - ) —

Rolling Jelly

Jelly Sorbet

 Two ways to enjoy Jelly:
Jelly Drink Baverage when chilled. Sorbet when frozen|

Vi ‘
<, v Colorful and vivid designs
o Made with real fruit juice

v Convenient pocket package No mess

Main Ingredients:

Jelly drink ingredient. water, sugar, nata
de coco, High fruclose corn syrup,
konjac flour, concentrate fruit juice
Fruit Jelly ingredient: water, fruit pulp,
: sugar, nata de coco, Carrageenan,
b konjac flour
Pudding Fruit Jelly

design are fun for
children!
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e gt S

Srolan
Notheriands Lo » o Genmany
Canad. . Bolgium «, OO
‘ Austria Framced - b P "V Csoch Republic
Hungasy. '~ CE
Portugal + » - haly . China
USA. . Spam + Greecy = o Tuthey 5 — IO
Morocco - p i » s:pin -
. Hawaii wrael o
“ SoudiArabila -~ + - UAE  Magao- « * Taiwan Hong Kong
oxico . . Vietnam
- - . Phil
Costs Rice A Guaterrala Thadland » ia Thilippines
4 *7 Colombia Malaysia -+ e Brunei .
Ecuador . Indomesia <~ Smgapore .
e -
®

Pare -
4 Bl - Mauritius

Argenting . . South Afrca A ; o e
Chile —+ v Uruguay . ustralia X o

. LD &

Fat Free
— S
o

Loadability
Pack Size Carton Size 40°HQ(CTN) Shelf Life

Product Name Flavor

e 125mLxdéx9  326x203x92 2992
X,
Strawberry | 12 months

Original
Strawberry 450mix15

Grape
450mix15  315x188x237 2500 12 months - '
JR &k - Original

Lactic Acid Water Onginal

Yogurt Flavor Drink
315x188x237 2300

gt 424, cz({25m) #aE42851538

Net

Available packages:

125mi Tetra Pak 450mL

Yoaurt: Elavored Drinl

N

.

Tin

Moy, %

For bush Inguiries, please ueat:
international@want-want.com

www.want-want.com



Per 100mL
Yogurt Flavored Drink Energy 90 kcal .
V Fat Free Vitamin E | 1.08mg
v Made with New Zealand milk powder Vitamin B8 0.11mg Lactic Acid Water
+ Multi-vitamins added 1
Nlcrotfnamude | 17 12mg  Whey fermentation
Calcium 15mg v Honey added
: I W Fatfree

Zinc 0.75mg
A ——— .

= o = Taurine 43mg

M
125 85)
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<
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! -~ 11
| { e , ‘4
Strawberry
Peach Original Grape
Original 9 p
FOUNDED BIGGEST MARKETS Yogurt flavored drink main ingredients:
DOk P8R I0K yark: A':"p".“‘:ncﬂ ok 220 milion packs soid annually Water, sugar, lactic flavor, skimmed milk powder
producing flavored drink
isomalt oligosaccharide, polydextrose, soy fiber, taurine
What is whey zinc gluconate, Vitamin B6, Vitamin E, taurine

Whey is the liquid remaining after milk has been curdied and strained. It is a byproduct of the manufacture of cheese
or casein and has several commercial uses

And what is whey protein Latic acid water main ingredients:

Whey proten is a8 mixture of giobutar protewns isolated from whey Water, sugar, fructose syrup, honey, peach juice
VWhey protein is commonly marketed as a dietary supplement, and vanous health claims have been attributed to it whey broth (water, sugarcoated, whey powder, whey protein powder, Lactobacillus
in the altemative medicine community




